HYDRAULIC
STEERING SYSTEMS
D-I   HYDRAULIC STEERING SYSTEMS
Summary
1.  Address : 13, Namgangro1367, Jinju, Gyeongnam, Republic of Korea (52781)
2. Home page : www.d-i.co.kr
3. Foundation : 14th May. 1990

ITS FO
R STEERIN
G
 SYSTEM
➔
●Helm Pumps for Manual Steering
●Pump Units for Power Steering
Model Part No. Volume
DOT 20 98065401 AS 20ℓ
DOT 40 98167401 AS 40ℓ
DOT 60 98150401 AS 60ℓ
Model CC/Rev Wheel Application Handle Shaft
NSH026 26 420mm Taper 019
NSH035 35 420mm Taper 019
NSH044 44 420mm Taper 019
DHP050 50 800mm Taper 019
DHP063 63 800mm Taper 019
DHP077 77 800mm Straight 1"
DHP098 98 1000mm Straight 1"
DHP119 119 1000mm Straight 1"
Model Displacement
cc/rev
Flow
 ℓ/min

W
ER PA
CKS  FO
R H
YD
RAU
LIC SYSTEM
S
➔
POWER UNITS
FOR HYDRAULIC SYSTEMS
●Single Power unit[ 60Hz]
●Single Power unit[ 50Hz]
Model Application (AC220V) (AC380V) (AC400V) (AC440V) Flow Rate(l/min) Motor(KW)
DPS351T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP223BR3.7M1 SP383BR3.7M1 SP403BR3.7M1 SP443BR3.7M1 14.6 3.7
Electric Helm Pump only SP222EH2.2M1 SP382EH2.2M1 SP402EH2.2M1 SP442EH2.2M1 10.6 2.2
DPS651T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP224BR3.7M1 SP384BR3.7M1 SP404BR3.7M1 SP444BR3.7M1 19.5 3.7
Electric Helm Pump only SP222EH2.2M1 SP382EH2.2M1 SP402EH2.2M1 SP442EH2.2M1 10.6 2.2
DPS1200T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP226BR5.5M1 SP386BR5.5M1 SP406BR5.5M1 SP446BR5.5M1 22.0 5.5
Electric Helm Pump only SP224EH3.7M1 SP384EH3.7M1 SP404EH3.7M1 SP444EH3.7M1 23.0 3.7
DPS1600T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP226BR5.5M1 SP386BR5.5M1 SP406BR5.5M1 SP446BR5.5M1 32.0 5.5
Electric Helm Pump only SP224EH3.7M1 SP384EH3.7M1 SP404EH3.7M1 SP444EH3.7M1 21.9 3.7
DPS2000T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP226BR5.5M1 SP386BR5.5M1 SP406BR5.5M1 SP446BR5.5M1 32.0 5.5
Electric Helm Pump only SP224EH3.7M1 SP384EH3.7M1 SP404EH3.7M1 SP444EH3.7M1 30.0 3.7
DPS3500T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP227BR5.5M1 SP387BR5.5M1 SP407BR5.5M1 SP447BR5.5M1 32.0 5.5
Electric Helm Pump only SP225EH5.5M1 SP3825EH5.5M1 SP405EH5.5M1 SP445EH5.5M1 22.0 5.5
DPS7000T Electric Helm Pump only SP227EH5.5M1 SP387EH5.5M1 SP407EH5.5M1 SP447EH5.5M1 33.9 5.5
Model Application (AC220V) (AC380V) (AC400V) (AC440V) Flow Rate(l/min) Motor(KW)
DPS351T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP224BR3.7M1 SP384BR3.7M1 SP404BR3.7M1 SP444BR3.7M1 17 3.7
Electric Helm Pump only SP223EH3.7M1 SP383EH3.7M1 SP403EH3.7M1 SP443EH3.7M1 8.13 3.7
DPS651T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP225BR3.7M1 SP385BR3.7M1 SP405BR3.7M1 SP445BR3.7M1 21.0 3.7
Electric Helm Pump only SP223EH3.7M1 SP383EH3.7M1 SP403EH3.7M1 SP443EH3.7M1 12.3 3.7
DPS1200T
Orbitrol,Remote control SP226BR5.5M1 SP386BR5.5M1 SP406BR5.5M1 SP446BR5.5M1 32.0 5.5
Electric Helm Pump only SP223EH3.7M1 SP383EH3.7M1 SP403EH3.7M1 SP443EH3.7M1 12.3 3.7